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FEATURE BENEFIT
Complete kit for weatherproof installation. No need to purchase separate components

PRODUCT FEATURES
• Rugged die-cast construction
• State-of-the-art powder coat finish provides maximum weather ability and scratch resistance
• Self closing lids assure weatherproof protection when the receptacle is not in use
• Includes gasket and mounting hardware
• Multi-lingual instructions in each package
• No need to purchase seperate components
• Includes weather-resistant, tamper-resistant device

APPLICATIONS
• For use whenever weatherproof protection is required for an outdoor receptacle

CERTIFICATIONS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Package Contents:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

050169998427
5.30
2.90
8.50
1.35
Loose
1
Yes

SHIPPING

I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ship Carton Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:

50050169998422
4
1
11.250
11.125
5.75
5.40
48

Complete WRTR Duplex Flip Cover Kit 


